
Linkage between Activities,
Stressors, and Impacts

• What are the major human activities?

• What are the associated stressors?

• How are those stressors “felt”?

• IF IT’S BROKEN, HOW DO WE FIX IT?
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Predominant Stressors in Streams



Stressors in Streams by
Ecoregion



Stressor Checklist

• Hydrologic
Modification

• Sedimentation

• Dissolved oxygen

• Contaminant toxicity

• Vegetation alteration

• Eutrophication

• Acidification

• Turbidity

• Thermal Alteration

• Salinity
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Mainstem  Floodplain

SlopeRiparian Depression

 

Headwater Floodplain



43210

5

4

3

2

1

0

AX2

A
X

1
All HGM Types - Presence/Absence

ID/MD

HIB/HIH/F

SL

RD

HWF

MF



0 1 2 3 4

0

1

2

3

4

5

AX2

A
X

1
All HGM Types - Presence/Absence

ID/MD

HIB/HIH/F

SL

RD

HWF

MF



0 1 2 3 4

0

1

2

3

4

5

AX2

A
X

1
All HGM Types - Presence/Absence

ID/MD

HIB/HIH/F

SL

RD

HWF

MF



Disturbance Narrows the Possibilities
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Reference Sites - Stressors
Headwater Floodplains
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Reference Sites - Stressors
 Riparian Depression
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Disturbance Score

• Combination of landscape, buffer, and site-
specific

• Dist=Buffer+(%For*WF)-Buffer Hits

• % Land use

• Buffer type and width

• Site-specific stressors

• Buffer penetrations
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Disturbance Scores for All Sites
(98 PA Ref. + 83 Juniata)
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